
Spread the cost of
your season ticket
over 8 instalments

See reverse for details

ST. JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB IS ACTING AS AN INDEPENDENT CREDIT INTERMEDIARY TO ZEBRA FINANCE

ST. JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB, McDIARMID PARK, CRIEFF ROAD, 
PERTH PH1 2SJ
TEL : 01738 459 090                    www.perthstjohnstone.co.uk

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE
Amount of Credit £295.00. Total Amount Repayable £315.60, repayable by 8 monthly 
payments of £39.45. 
Interest rate 18.3% pa fixed. Representative 19.9% APR.

Example based upon an East Stand, Adult season ticket costing £295.00.

Zebra Finance, Lincoln House, Stephensons Way, Wyvern Business Park, Chaddesden, Derby 
DE21 6LY. 

Acceptance subject to credit status.

Season Ticket Prices 2014/15

MAIN STAND
Executive Padded Seat
Adult
Senior Citizen
13-16 years old

EAST STAND
Adult
Senior Citizen
Student in FTE (with valid matricculation card)
13-16 years old
17-18 years old

ORMOND STAND
Adult & up to 2 children aged 12 & under
Senior citizen & up to 2 children aged 12 & under
Adult & 1 13-16 year old
Senior citizen & 1 13-16 year old
Any additional 13-16 year old added to above

No child of 12 years or younger will be admitted to the Ormond Stand without a paying 
adult or senior citizen.
No adult will be admitted to the Ormond Stand without 1 accompanying child aged 12 
years or younger.

TICKET
PRICE

£360.00
£330.00
£195.00
£185.00

£295.00
£160.00
£150.00
£75.00
£100.00

£250.00
£150.00
£325.00
£225.00
£75.00

MONTHLY
PAYMENT

£48.14
£44.13
£26.08
£24.74

£39.45
£21.40
£20.06
£10.03
£13.37

£33.43
£20.06
£43.46
£30.09
£10.03

TOTAL
REPAYABLE

£385.12
£353.04
£208.64
£197.92

£315.60
£171.20
£160.48
£80.24
£106.96

£267.44
£160.48
£347.68
£240.72
£80.24
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You have the right to know how we will use your personal information. Whether or not your application is accepted, you agree:

In considering your application for credit, we will search your record at credit reference agencies. They will add to your record details of 
our search and your application and this will be seen by other organisations that make searches. 

We will use a credit scoring or other automated decision making systems when assessing your application. If your application is 
approved, and you enter into an agreement with us, we will use the same system to manage your account, when considering future 
applications or in extending further credit to you. We will also add to the Credit Reference Agencies’ record details of your agreement 
with us, the payments you make under it, and any default or failure to keep to its terms.

We will check your details with fraud prevention agencies, and if you give us false or inaccurate information and we suspect fraud, we 
will record this. Your record will be shared with other organisations and used by them to help make decisions about credit for you and 
members of your household and also trace debtors, recover debt, prevent money laundering and fraud, and manage your account.

We, the Credit Reference Agencies and Fraud Prevention Agencies will also use your record for statistical analysis about credit and 
about insurance and fraud. Fraud Prevention Agency records will also be shared with other organisations to help make decisions on
motor, household, credit, life and other insurance proposals and insurance claims, for you and members of your household. Zebra 
Finance may disclose information contained in this agreement to its agents and nominated retailers who relate to this agreement.

Please contact us on 0845 634 1199 or by email to the Compliance Manager at enquiries@zebrafinance.com if you want details of the 
personal information we hold about you (a fee may be payable) or the details those Credit Reference and Fraud Prevention Agencies 
from whom we obtain and share information.

a) The particulars given by me in my application (and those of any other parties) are true and correct.
b) The agreement will be between me and Zebra Finance which is acting as a credit intermediary for the credit provider
 R. Raphael & Sons Plc. The Football Club has no involvement in decisions on granted credit.
c) I authorise Zebra Finance to apply for any references required to consider my application.

By submitting this application I am consenting to receive unsolicited marketing from you (or other companies you may pass my details 
to) by letter, telephone or email about products you think may be of interest to me. I can opt-out from receiving marketing from you at 
any time by contacting you on 0845 634 1199 or by email to the Compliance Manager at enquiries@zebrafinance.com.
If I do not wish to receive marketing communications then I will tick the box below.

 I do not consent to receiving marketing communications.

Zebra Finance is an independent credit intermediary to R Raphaels and Sons Plc. The Football Club is a credit intermediary of Zebra 
Finance and may receive commission for arranging credit. Zebra Finance and the Football Club are authorised and regulated by the 
Financial Conduct Authority. 

INSTALMENT PLAN APPLICATION

Signature DateX X

USE OF YOUR INFORMATION

CUSTOMER’S DECLARATION

STATUS DISCLOSURE

PLEASE RETURN WITH YOUR SEASON TICKET APPLICATION TO:
ST. JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB, McDIARMID PARK, 
CRIEFF ROAD, PERTH PH1 2SJ

DATE OF
BIRTH

OTHERMSMISSMRSMR

TOTAL SEASON
TICKET(S) PRICE

NO. OF
TICKETS£

CLIENT REF.
NUMBER 1

CLIENT REF.
NUMBER 2

CLIENT REF.
NUMBER 3

STAND /
BLOCK

STAND /
BLOCK

STAND /
BLOCK

ROW /
SEAT

ROW /
SEAT

ROW /
SEAT

YOUR PERSONAL DETAILS

ZEBRA
HELPLINE 0845 634 1199

REFERENCE NUMBER (ZEBRA FINANCE USE ONLY)

TITLE              /        /

FORENAME(S)

SURNAME

ADDRESS

          POST CODE

HOME TEL NO.

MOBILE TEL NO.

EMAIL ADDRESS

CLIENT REF.
NUMBER 4

STAND /
BLOCK

ROW /
SEAT
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