

Spread the cost of your season ticket over 8 instalments

1022

Joma

OHNSTONE F

See reverse for details

ISTRUSTIO CIPAIN

INSTALMENT PLAN APPLICATION

TOTAL SEASON TICKET(S) PRICE		£	NO. OF TICKETS				
CLIENT REF. NUMBER 1		STAND / BLOCK	ROW / SEAT				
CLIENT REF. NUMBER 2		STAND / BLOCK	ROW / SEAT				
CLIENT REF. NUMBER 3		STAND / BLOCK	ROW / SEAT				
CLIENT REF. NUMBER 4		STAND / BLOCK	ROW / SEAT				
YOUR PERSONAL DETAILS							
TITLE	MR MI		E OF / /				
FORENAME(S)							
SURNAME							
ADDRESS							
	POST CODE						
HOME TEL NO.							
MOBILE TEL NO.							
EMAIL ADDRESS							

ZEBRA 0845 634 1199

REFERENCE NUMBER (ZEBRA FINANCE USE ONLY)

USE OF YOUR INFORMATION

You have the right to know how we will use your personal information. Whether or not your application is accepted, you agree:

In considering your application for credit, we will search your record at credit reference agencies. They will add to your record details of our search and your application and this will be seen by other organisations that make searches.

We will use a credit scoring or other automated decision making systems when assessing your application. If your application is approved, and you enter into an agreement with us, we will use the same system to manage your account, when considering future applications or in extending further credit to you. We will also add to the Credit Reference Agencies' record details of your agreement with us, the payments you make under it, and any default or failure to keep to its terms.

We will check your details with fraud prevention agencies, and if you give us false or inaccurate information and we suspect fraud, we will record this. Your record will be shared with other organisations and used by them to help make decisions about credit for you and members of your household and also trace debtors, recover debt, prevent money laundering and fraud, and manage your account.

We, the Credit Reference Agencies and Fraud Prevention Agencies will also use your record for statistical analysis about credit and about insurance and fraud. Fraud Prevention Agency records will also be shared with other organisations to help make decisions on motor, household, credit, life and other insurance proposals and insurance claims, for you and members of your household. Zebra Finance may disclose information contained in this agreement to its agents and nominated retailers who relate to this agreement.

Please contact us on 0845 634 1199 or by email to the Compliance Manager at enquiries@zebrafinance.com if you want details of the personal information we hold about you (a fee may be payable) or the details those Credit Reference and Fraud Prevention Agencies from whom we obtain and share information.

CUSTOMER'S DECLARATION

a) The particulars given by me in my application (and those of any other parties) are true and correct. b)

The agreement will be between me and Zebra Finance which is acting as a credit intermediary for the credit provider

- R. Raphael & Sons Plc. The Football Club has no involvement in decisions on granted credit.
- C) I authorise Zebra Finance to apply for any references required to consider my application.

By submitting this application I am consenting to receive unsolicited marketing from you (or other companies you may pass my details to) by letter, telephone or email about products you think may be of interest to me. I can opt-out from receiving marketing from you at any time by contacting you on 0845 634 1199 or by email to the Compliance Manager at enguiries@zebrafinance.com. If I do not wish to receive marketing communications then I will tick the box below.



I do not consent to receiving marketing communications.

STATUS DISCLOSURE

Zebra Finance is an independent credit intermediary to R Raphaels and Sons Plc. The Football Club is a credit intermediary of Zebra Finance and may receive commission for arranging credit. Zebra Finance and the Football Club are authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.

	nat	

Date

PLEASE RETURN WITH YOUR SEASON TICKET APPLICATION TO: ST. JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB, McDIARMID PARK, **CRIEFF ROAD, PERTH PH1 2SJ**

REPRESENTATIVE EXAMPLE

Amount of Credit £295.00. Total Amount Repayable £315.60, repayable by 8 monthly payments of £39.45. Interest rate 18.3% pa fixed. Representative 19.9% APR.

Example based upon an East Stand, Adult season ticket costing £295.00.

Zebra Finance, Lincoln House, Stephensons Way, Wyvern Business Park, Chaddesden, Derby DE21 6LY.

Acceptance subject to credit status.

Season Ticket Prices 2014/15	TICKET	MONTHLY	TOTAL
	PRICE	PAYMENT	REPAYABLE
MAIN STAND			
Executive Padded Seat	£360.00	£48.14	£385.12
Adult	£330.00	£44.13	£353.04
Senior Citizen	£195.00	£26.08	£208.64
13-16 years old	£185.00	£24.74	£197.92
EAST STAND			
Adult	£295.00	£39,45	£315.60
Senior Citizen	£160.00	£21.40	£171.20
Student in FTE (with valid matricculation card)	£150.00	£20.06	£160.48
13-16 years old	£75.00	£10.03	£80.24
17-18 years old	£100.00	£13.37	£106.96
ORMOND STAND			
Adult & up to 2 children aged 12 & under	£250.00	£33.43	£267.44
Senior citizen & up to 2 children aged 12 & under	£150.00	£20.06	£160.48
Adult & 1 13-16 year old	£325.00	£43,46	£347.68
Senior citizen & 1 13-16 year old	£225.00	£30.09	£240.72
Any additional 13-16 year old added to above	£75.00	£10.03	£80.24

No child of 12 years or younger will be admitted to the Ormond Stand without a paying adult or senior citizen.

No adult will be admitted to the Ormond Stand without 1 accompanying child aged 12 years or younger.

st. JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB IS ACTING AS AN INDEPENDENT CREDIT INTERMEDIARY TO ZEBRA FINANCE ST. JOHNSTONE FOOTBALL CLUB, McDIARMID PARK, CRIEFF ROAD, PERTH PH1 2SJ TEL: 01738 459 090 www.perthstjohnstone.co.uk